
Bill to:
HD SHIPPING SOLUTIONS
,
,
,

Invoice Date: 12/20/2023
Invoice #: 41129
Terms: NET 30
Due Date: 01/20/2024

Date Customer Ref # Origin - Destination Quantity Rate Amount

12/19/2023 2823 East Empire Street, Bloomington, IL, USA - 2601 West College Avenue, Normal, IL, USA

1 $400.00 $400.00

TOTAL

$400.00

PLEASE NOTE
The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS)
and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below.
Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given
notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment
of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.
COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC
P.O.BOX 205154
DALLAS, TX 75320-5154
Tel: 844-899-8092



41129

41129
12/19/23 18:41:09 (EST)

SCOTT HARRISON

(432) 634-1493

(432) 634-1493 (c) (432) 634-1493 (c)

scott@hdships.com

ZIGI FREIGHT INC

(630) 485-7370 (p) Att: GEORGE

HD SHIPPING SOLUTIONS LLC (630) 485-6980 (f)

400 S WELLS AVE UNIT C 944686

2828543

RENO NV 89502 ALI (612) 222-5297

Size & Type: Description: Miles:

Pieces: Weight:

26' VAN AUTO PARTS

2000

CHARGES � DISPATCH NOTES
� � � �

� LINE HAUL RATE � 400.00� 9 Pallets - Driver Must Accept MACROPOINT - $100 RATE REDUCTION �

� � � IF DRIVER FAILS TO ACCEPT TRACKING - POD MUST BE RECEIVED WITHIN 24 �

� � � HOURS - FAILURE TO SEND POD WILL RESULT IN $100 RATE REDUCTION �

����������������������������<������������<�������������������������������������������������������������������������

� TOTAL RATE � 400.00�
����������������������������4�������������

PICK 1

2823 EAST EMPIRE STREE

2823 EAST EMPIRE STREE Appointment 12/15/23

BLOOMINGTON IL 61704 Appt Notes: DELIVER DIRECT

Phone/Contact: (803) 894-6005 Seal # 630-5661341

STOP 1

2601 W COLLEGE AVE

2601 W COLLEGE AVE Appt Notes: DELIVER DIRECT

GATE 5 DOCK W14 Seal # 630-5661341

NORMAL IL

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

This confirmation is subject to the terms of the master Broker-Carrier
agreement and is an amendment to the master agreement.
THIS LOAD SHALL NOT BE DOUBLE BROKERED and requires EXCLUSIVE use of truck
and trailer unless otherwise noted by HD Ships. No additional charges may
be added by carrier. Any additional charges must appear on a signed
confirmation sheet. Rates, except if noted are inclusive of any fuel surcharge
Carrier certifies that any temperature controlled units will comply with CA's
TRU regulations in regard to the FSMA and the Sanitary Transportation Rule.
CARRIER hereby confirms that it maintains applicable and valid insurance
without exclusions preventing coverage for the items listed above. Carrier
confirms that in transporting the shipment herein above it will comply with
all. DOT regulations applicable to its operations including drivers' hours of
service. Carrier acknowledges that all freight handling and routing instruction
received are those of the shipper and not of HD Ships and Broker is
merely acting as a conduit for the shipper.
All detention charges requested cannot exceed 5 hours unless otherwise
stipulated on a signed rate confirmation. HD Ships will provide a layover
rate up to a max amount of two hundred and fifty dollars per day unless
otherwise stipulated on a signed rate confirmation. Carrier must provide time
stamps from the facility on the signed bill of lading in order to be considered
a valid request for review. These requests are not guaranteed and are subject
to refusal from HD Ships.
All receipts for additional accessorial charges must be submitted to
HD Ships within 48 hours of delivery. Failure to submit valid receipts to
carriers@hdships.com within this time frame will omit HD Ships from

(Rate Confirmation Details on Next Page)

PRO # Rate Confirmation

F

R

O

M

C

A

R

R

I

E

R

MC #

DOT

Driver

Truck #

Trailer #

Cell #

Carrier Signature Date / /
M D

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above PRO # must appear on all Invoices

George Pavkovic

12

19

2023



41129

41129
12/19/23 18:41:09 (EST)

SCOTT HARRISON

(432) 634-1493

(432) 634-1493 (c) (432) 634-1493 (c)

scott@hdships.com

ZIGI FREIGHT INC

(630) 485-7370 (p) Att: GEORGE

HD SHIPPING SOLUTIONS LLC (630) 485-6980 (f)

400 S WELLS AVE UNIT C 944686

2828543

RENO NV 89502 ALI (612) 222-5297

being held responsible to provide reimbursement of these services.
POD's must be sent to carriers@hd ships.com within 48 hours of delivery or
rate reductions will apply in the amount of $100 per day.
All carriers must create a profile with our factoring company HaulPay.
Use the following link: https://app.haulpay.co/invited/hdships
If this is not complete, you will not be paid for the load regardless if you
have your own factoring company. You must create a profile.
In the event of cargo damage caused by improperly securing the cargo, the
in transit or delivering carrier hereby releases and waives all liability
claims, demands, actions, and causes of action against HD Shipping Solutions
LLC, its agents, representatives, employees, and affiliates. This release
extends to any and all losses, damages, expenses, or injuries arising from or
related to the aforementioned cargo damage. By signing this contract, the
undersigned party acknowledges that they have read and understood the risks
associated with the improper cargo securing and voluntarily assumes all
responsibility for any resulting damages.

PRO # Rate Confirmation

F

R

O

M

C

A

R

R

I

E

R

MC #

DOT

Driver

Truck #

Trailer #

Cell #

Carrier Signature Date / /
M D

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above PRO # must appear on all Invoices

12

19

2023



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

